THE DATASHEET OF
LQH31MN2R2J03L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No. JELF243A-0162A-01                                                                           P.1/10
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL(CHIP INDUCTORS) LQH31MN□□□□03L REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope

Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Inductance Q
(min.)
DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min.)
Rated
Current
(mA) (μH) Tolerance
  LQH31MNR15K03L 0.15
K:±10%
20
0.39±40%
250
250
  LQH31MNR22K03L 0.22 0.43±40% 240
  LQH31MNR33K03L 0.33
30
0.45±40% 230
  LQH31MNR47K03L 0.47 0.83±40% 200 215
  LQH31MNR56K03L 0.56 0.61±40% 180 200
  LQH31MNR68K03L 0.68 0.67±40% 160 190
  LQH31MNR82K03L 0.82 0.73±40% 120 185
  LQH31MN1R0K03L 1.0
35
0.49±30% 100 175
  LQH31MN1R2K03L
1.2